IPSC May 2024 - Stage 1 - 2024-05-12

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.

Davies, Martin
Hopley, Darren
Cannon, Paul
Wilson, Keith
Donavon, Chris
Lydon, Mark
Marechal, John
Nelson, Mick
Willis, Rob

0 Griffiths, Dave

1 Tomalin, Jos
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Time

32.62
33.81
35.62
39.77
62.20
66.34
58.17
89.64
72.84
125.49
101.80

Hit

Factor
3.5254
3.4014
3.2285
2.8916
1.8489
1.7335
1.5472
1.2829
1.2356
0.9164
0.3929
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Stage
Pts
115.0000
110.9524
105.3144
94.3249
60.3103
56.5466
50.4693
41.8485
40.3048
29.8932
12.8173

Stage %

100.00%
96.48%
91.58%
82.02%
52.44%
49.17%
43.89%
36.39%
35.05%
25.99%
11.15%



